
Student’s Name: ______________________________  Date: __________ 
 
Please fill in the order form below to purchase a uniform. All uniforms will be ordered in and may take 4-6 weeks 
to come in. If you require some help, please contact the school office on 99842 8319. 
 

 

Goods must be returned within 2 weeks if a different size or refund is required. 
            OFFICE USE 

Item Colour Cost Size (measuring chart on back) QTY Taken Ordered Total 

Unisex Short Sleeve 

Polo Shirt 

Navy 
$25.00 

10 
(3XS) 

12 
(2XS) 

14 
(XS) 

16 
(S) 

18 
(M) 

L XL 2XL 
    

Bottle Green 
 

Item Colour Cost Size (measuring chart on back) QTY Taken Ordered Total 

Unisex Long Sleeve Polo 

Shirt 

Navy 
$30.00 

10 
(3XS) 

12 
(2XS) 

14 
(XS) 

16 
(S) 

18 
(M) 

L XL 2XL 
    

Bottle Green 
 

Item Colour Cost Size (measuring chart on back) QTY Taken Ordered Total 

Unisex Stubbies Cargo 

Shorts 
Navy $35.00 

10 
(3XS) 

12 
(2XS) 

14 
(XS) 

16 
(S) 

18 
(M) 

L XL 
    

 

Item Colour Cost Size (measuring chart on back) QTY Taken Ordered Total 

Unisex Stubbies Cargo 

Pants 
Navy $40.00 

10 
(3XS) 

12 
(2XS) 

14 
(XS) 

16 
(S) 

18 
(M) 

L XL 
    

 

Item Colour Cost Size (measuring chart on back) QTY Taken Ordered Total 

Unisex Windcheater 
Navy 

$30.00 
10 

(3XS) 
12 

(2XS) 
14 

(XS) 
16 
(S) 

18 
(M) 

L XL 2XL 
    

Bottle Green 
 

Item Colour Cost Size (measuring chart on back) QTY Taken Ordered Total 

Unisex Polar Fleece 

Jacket 

Navy 
$50.00 

10 
(3XS) 

12 
(2XS) 

14 
(XS) 

16 
(S) 

18 
(M) 

L XL 2XL 
    

Bottle Green 
 

Item Colour Cost Size (measuring chart on back) QTY Taken Ordered Total 

Unisex Polar Fleece 

Vest 

Navy 
$45.00 

10 
(3XS) 

12 
(2XS) 

14 
(XS) 

16 
(S) 

18 
(M) 

L XL 2XL 
    

Bottle Green 
 

Item Colour Cost Size (measuring chart on back) QTY Taken Ordered Total 
Winter 

Waterproof 

Jacket 

Navy & 
Green 

$75.00 
10 

(3XS) 
12 

(2XS) 
14 

(XS) 
16 
(S) 

18 
(M) 

L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 
    

 

Item Colour Cost Size (measuring chart on back) QTY Taken Ordered Total 

School Dress 
Navy/Grey/ 

White Check 
$65.00 10G 

12G 
(6L) 

14G 
(8L) 

16G 
(10L) 

18G 
(12L) 

14L 16L 18L 20L 22L 
    

 

Item Colour Cost Size (measuring chart on back) QTY Taken Ordered Total 

Winter Skirt 
Navy & 
Green 

$65.00 10G 
12G 
(6L) 

14G 
(8L) 

16G 
(10L) 

18G 
(12L) 

14L 16L 18L 20L 22L 
    

Payment must accompany order. Payment may be made via class teacher, office, over the phone or mail. 
We accept Cash/Cheque/Credit Card/EFTPOS/Direct Deposit.      Prices are subject to change 

TOTAL  

 
 
Staff Inital (Office Use): ______________    Purchase Order Number (Office Use): _____________   Stamp here when PAID (Office Use) 
 
 

 
 

HEATHERWOOD SCHOOL 
UNIFORM ORDER FORM 



 

 HOW TO TAKE MEASUREMENTS 

Girls/Ladies Measurements - cm 

• Bust - Measure around fullest part of bust 

• Waist – Measure your child at their natural waistline (which is the narrowest part of the waist.) 

• Hip - Measure around fullest part of hip 

• Sleeve Length - Measure from the shoulder point to wrist. 

• Inseam - Measure from the top of your inside leg at the crotch to the ground without shoes. 

 

 

 

 

Boys/Men Measurements - cm 

• Chest - Measure around fullest part of chest 

• Waist – Measure your child at their natural waistline (which is the narrowest part of the waist.) 

• Hip - Measure around fullest part of hip 

• Sleeve Length - Measure from the shoulder point to wrist. 

• Inseam - Measure from the top of your inside leg at the crotch to the ground without shoes. 

 

SIZE CHARTS 

Unisex [Sizing in cm] 

 

Girls P12 Schools [Sizing in cm] 

 
 


